08/07/2025 19:44:53

Ca

AquaticsGB NOFIO CYMRU
Northampton SC Summer Festival
Corby - 5t & 6t July 2025
Date Meet Venue
Poppy Blowfield Corby 1369298
Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 05/07/2025 Northampton SC Summer Festival 2025 Corby
Kaylyn Prior Nene Valley 1592927
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 06/07/2025 Northampton SC Summer Festival 2025 Corby
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 05/07/2025 Northampton SC Summer Festival 2025 Corby
Male/Female 200 Freestyle
1 06/07/2025 Northampton SC Summer Festival 2025 Corby
Male/Female 400 Freestyle
1 05/07/2025 Northampton SC Summer Festival 2025 Corby
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 06/07/2025 Northampton SC Summer Festival 2025 Corby
Male/Female 100 Butterfly
1 06/07/2025 Northampton SC Summer Festival 2025 Corby
Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 06/07/2025 Northampton SC Summer Festival 2025 Corby

Club Rankings Rev 5.2 - Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

@ Scottish
Swimming

‘\‘T’/?WM WALES

Swim
England

Level

Page

Time

00:32.24

00:45.91

01:43.45

03:39.08

07:22.01

00:54.10

01:49.62

01:48.62

1

/



