08/07/2025 19:44:53 Page 1 / 1









Northampton SC Summer Festival

Corby - 5th & 6th July 2025

		Date	Meet			Venue	Level	Time
Poppy Blowfield				Corby		1369298		
	Male/Fei	male 50 Butte	rfly					
	1	05/07/2025	Northampton SC Summer Festival 20	25	Corby		3	00:32.24
Kaylyn Prior				Nene Valle	ey .	1592927		
	Male/Fei	male 50 Frees	tyle					
	1	06/07/2025	Northampton SC Summer Festival 20	25	Corby		3	00:45.91
	Male/Female 100 Freestyle							
	1	05/07/2025	Northampton SC Summer Festival 20	25	Corby		3	01:43.45
	Male/Fei	male 200 Free	style					
	1	06/07/2025	Northampton SC Summer Festival 20	25	Corby		3	03:39.08
	Male/Female 400 Freestyle							
	1	05/07/2025	Northampton SC Summer Festival 20	25	Corby		3	07:22.01
	Male/Female 50 Breaststroke							
	1	06/07/2025	Northampton SC Summer Festival 20	25	Corby		3	00:54.10
	Male/Female 100 Butterfly							
	1	06/07/2025	Northampton SC Summer Festival 20	25	Corby		3	01:49.62
	Male/Female 100 Backstroke							
	1	06/07/2025	Northampton SC Summer Festival 20	25	Corby		3	01:48.62